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Bus 566 Bourg Madame - Mont Louis Go to website

Direction
PORTÉ-PUYMORENS - Castel Izard — Mont-Louis - 
Porte de France

19 stops

Open route schedule

PORTÉ-PUYMORENS - Castel Izard

Porta - Parking Rn20

Latour-DE-Carol - Foyer

Enveitg - Gare Sncf

Enveitg - La Poste

Enveitg - Balcon Cerdans

UR - RN 20

UR - Z.C les Arses

PUIGCERDA - PUIGCERDA - Hopital

Bourg-Madame - La Poste

Palau-DE-Cerdagne - Pole Pediatrique

Osséja - Parking Ecole

Osséja - Carrefour Rd30 / Rd30 a

ERR - Ephad Gcs

ERR - Place

SAILLAGOUSE - Mairie

SAILLAGOUSE - Place de Cerdagne

LA Cabanasse - Col de la Perche

Mont-Louis - Porte de France

Route schedule
PORTÉ-PUYMORENS - Castel Izard — Mont-Louis - 
Porte de France

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday 14:05-16:25

Route info

Direction: PORTÉ-PUYMORENS - Castel Izard

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-566-3917144305-1870950738
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-566-3917144305-1870950738
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-566-3917144305-1870950738


Direction
Mont-Louis - Porte de France — PORTÉ-PUYMORENS - 
Castel Izard

19 stops

Open route schedule

Mont-Louis - Porte de France

LA Cabanasse - Col de la Perche

SAILLAGOUSE - Place de Cerdagne

SAILLAGOUSE - Mairie

ERR - Place

ERR - Ephad Gcs

Osséja - Carrefour Rd30 / Rd30 a

Osséja - Parking Ecole

Palau-DE-Cerdagne - Pole Pediatrique

Bourg-Madame - La Poste

UR - Z.C les Arses

PUIGCERDA - PUIGCERDA - Hopital

UR - RN 20

Enveitg - Balcon Cerdans

Enveitg - La Poste

Enveitg - Gare Sncf

Latour-DE-Carol - Foyer

Porta - Parking Rn20

PORTÉ-PUYMORENS - Castel Izard

Route schedule
Mont-Louis - Porte de France — PORTÉ-PUYMORENS - 
Castel Izard

Monday 13:20-18:40

Tuesday 13:20-18:40

Wednesday 13:20-18:40

Thursday 13:20-18:40

Friday 13:20-18:40

Saturday 12:15-18:40

Sunday 10:25-14:05

Route info

Direction: Mont-Louis - Porte de France

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

566 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puigcerda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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